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Pontuacéo N° do Docente Nome do Docente Tipo de Documen Ne° de Identificacdo Telefone Data da Candidatura
611 1 94 6409040326 Paulo Jorge Soares Teixeira B.L/C.C. 10800165 919825317 paulo.01.teixeira@gmail.com 29-08-2017 21:52
611 2 84 6934448359 Isabel Maria Alves Silva B.l/IC.C. 11304975 938870721 isabelita.isabel@gmail.com 28-08-2017 22:52
611 3 82 5700552302 Paula Alexandra Espirito Santo Silva Duarte B.L/C.C. 6189434 967276423 paoladuartepd@gmail.com 28-08-2017 22:32
611 4 80 4591654370 Hélder Emanuel Nogueira Correia B.L/C.C. 11206230 253040757 36982hc@gmail.com 29-08-2017 22:25
611 5 78 8819796627 Ménica Maria Borges Fernandes B.L/C.C. 12288777 monicaborgesfernandes@gmail.com 29-08-2017 17:23
611 6 78 1564281930 Elizabeth Ramos Cerqueira B.L/C.C. 12483585 966790145 ercerqueira@gmail.com 29-08-2017 21:49
611 7 78 7103359180 Carla Sofia Rosa Vilhena da Silva B.l/IC.C. 11323267 269905187 carla.sofia_silva@hotmail.com 29-08-2017 13:22
611 8 77 3908672902 Alexandre Azevedo Pimenta B.l/IC.C. 12159598 253278793 alexscb2004@hotmail.com 29-08-2017 12:05
611 9 68 8949925095 Ana Isabel Lopes Pedro B.L/C.C. 11962791 938501186 anokas_pedrol@hotmail.com 29-08-2017 17:25
611 10 67 9574818918 Joana Isabel Costa da Silva B.L/C.C. 12761027 965609417 joana.i_costa@sapo.pt 28-08-2017 18:21
611 11 64 3666134106 Sandrina da Silva Machado Afonso B.l/C.C. 12693012 917133278 sandrinamachado@iol.pt 28-08-2017 23:02
611 12 61 9012418100 Virginie Emilie de Barros Gomes Sousa B.L/C.C. 12776302 258727497 einigriv_gomes@hotmail.com 30-08-2017 18:08
611 13 59 4703970600 Ana Cristina Gomes Rodrigues B.L/C.C. 11879390 968918934 anarodrigues_23@hotmail.com 28-08-2017 19:37
611 14 58 9850612452 Olga Marisa Machado Barros B.L/C.C. 12203884 966613411 olgamarisabarros@gmail.com 29-08-2017 1:08
611 15 58 3847398687 Rosa Maria Barbosa Martins B.l/C.C. 12736673 926901985 rosambmartins@gmail.com 30-08-2017 18:44
611 16 57 9323048968 Pedro Miguel Duarte Vieira B.L/C.C. 11731822 vieira.espinho@gmail.com 30-08-2017 17:00
611 17 57 7460891207 Ana Claudia Alves Paulino B.l/IC.C. 11454732 251656519 a.c.a.p.m@hotmail.com 28-08-2017 17:20
611 18 52 3115324286 Carlos Miguel da Costa Pereira B.L/C.C. 12093425 965511278 carlos.mcp001@gmail.com 30-08-2017 1:11
611 19 51 1511412232 Cristina de Lima Amorim B.l/IC.C. 12811406 258742385 amorim.cristina86@gmail.com 30-08-2017 14:09
611 20 51 3198250420 Manuela da Assungao Dias Monteiro B.L/C.C. 3604910 919251722 manuela.monteiro@iol.pt 30-08-2017 14:58
611 21 49 7838634202 Rafael José Novais Arroja B./C.C. 10856192 rafarroja@gmail.com 31-08-2017 23:09
611 22 48 7218879179 Carolina da Concei¢do da Cunha Amorim B.L/C.C. 12931435 brunocarol@live.com.pt 30-08-2017 15:21
611 23 48 1994450975 Maria Leonor Abrantes Clemente Ferreira B.L/C.C. 6206807 leonoringlesa@gmail.com 29-08-2017 9:53
611 24 47 8251196493 Arlindo Nelson Almeida Tavares B.L/C.C. 3708540 914987594 tavaresarlindo3791@gmail.com 28-08-2017 17:34
611 25 44 7888905897 Diogo Miguel de Miguel Vieira de Miguel B.L/C.C. 11921649 938272320 DiogoMMVM@hotmail.com 28-08-2017 17:23
611 26 42 1196334099 Carla Patricia de Aradjo Meira e Fernandes B.L/C.C. 11733497 967553360 meira24@hotmail.com 30-08-2017 21:51
611 27 29 3981274644 Marlene Afonso B./C.C. 12094168 965689400 marleneafonso81@gmail.com 29-08-2017 21:01
611 28 28 8640332169 Maria de Fatima Mendes de Sa B./C.C. 11773739 964381395 maria.sa.22@gmail.com 30-08-2017 22:24
611 29 28 3576480404 Elisabete de Pinho Tavares B.I/C.C. 10967301 912401773 fipribeiro@hotmail.com 31-08-2017 8:47
611 30 25 3263559915 Méarcio Manuel Azevedo Ferreira B.I/C.C. 11899717 azevedo335@gmail.com 31-08-2017 13:36
611 31 24 8940234936 Nelson José Quintal de Freitas B.L/C.C. 12650637 nelson_quintal@hotmail.com 29-08-2017 10:01
611 32 22 6434718233 Patricio Correia Santos B.L/C.C. 13348824 patricio.dos.santos.88@gmail.com 28-08-2017 18:43







